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Congressional Candidate Table 10b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

State District

Candidate Name
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT IL
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ
CANOVA, TIMOTHY A. FL
KHANNA, ROHIT CA
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA NY
CAIN, EMILY ME
CARROLL, MORGAN Cco
JUNEAU, DENISE MT
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN MN
BENNETT, LUANN VA
VERNON, MONICA W IA
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN Ml
APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN CA
OWENS, H DOUGLAS uT
BONOFF, TERRI MN
MOWRER, JIM IA
KIHUEN, RUBEN NV
GALLEGO, PETE TX
JOHNSON, LONNIE BARTON Mi
ANGELLE, SCOTT MR. LA
NEHLEN, PAUL llI WI
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH FL
TADDEO, ANNETTE FL
SCHWARTZ, GAIL SHERIDAN MS. Cco
CALONE, DAVID L NY
PLUMB, JOHN NY
HEINZ, MATTHEW GERALD DR. AZ
EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY CA
GITSHAM, DENISE CA
CAFORIO, BRYAN CA
EVANS, DWIGHT PA
RODKIN ROTERING, NANCY IL
DEACON, COLLEEN NY
CLEMENTS, PAUL COLIN Mi
FLORES, LUCY NV
MILLS, STEWART MR. MN
DERRICK, WILLIAM MIKE NY
GARCIA, JOE FL
BACON, DONALD NE
SHEA-PORTER, CAROL NH
LINDBECK, STEVE AK
LEE, SUSIE NV
JONES, SCOTT CA
STARRETT, GRANT TN
BARICEVIC, CHARLES JOHN IL
LYNN, ERIC FL
PATEL, RAVI B IA
MARSHALL, ROGER W KS
GILBERT, MELISSA Mi
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-I
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Democratic Party
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Other

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
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Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
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Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Challenger
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Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
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Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

$4,240,872
$4,121,121
$3,840,628
$3,717,921
$3,464,874
$2,720,390
$2,620,139
$2,380,974
$2,281,135
$2,068,697
$2,063,984
$1,869,586
$1,762,623
$1,743,385
$1,631,431
$1,608,962
$1,592,393
$1,561,878
$1,508,917
$1,473,497
$1,442,052
$1,373,007
$1,355,973
$1,329,069
$1,323,558
$1,314,583
$1,256,630
$1,195,080
$1,186,728
$1,173,006
$1,156,440
$1,149,399
$1,130,404
$1,118,993
$1,075,710
$1,072,993
$1,067,144
$1,049,065
$1,027,119
$1,024,243

$999,401

$949,553

$945,823

$820,170

$809,825

$749,879

$746,802

$709,523

$705,712
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50 PERSON, FRANCIS J SC 05 Democratic Party Challenger $638,908
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